SMART Modular’s Enterprise and Data Center SSDs are an ideal solution for capturing,
storing and analyzing very large amounts of data. The high performance, E1.S form
factor and 12V operation are specifically optimized for scale-out main storage in servers.
They fit vertically in 1U servers to provide improved cooling and maximum system
capacity (up to 32 EDSFF SSDs in a 1U server).
SMART Modular’s EDSFF E1.S SSDs support a full range of command sets and provide
the security and reliability needed by the most demanding data center applications.
MP3000 | PCIe NVMe | EDSFF E1.S SSD

Headquarters/North America:
T: (+1) 800-956-7627 • T: (+1) 510-623-1231
F: (+1) 510-623-1434 • E: info@smartm.com
Latin America:
T: (+55) 11 4417-7200 • E: sales.br@smartm.com
EMEA:
T: (+44) 0 7826-064-745 • E: sales.euro@smartm.com
Asia/Pacific:
T: (+65) 6678-7670 • E: sales.asia@smartm.com
©2025, SMART Modular Technologies, All rights reserved. The stylized “S” in conjunction with “SMART”, as well as “SMART Modular Technologies” are registered trademarks of SMART Modular Technologies. All other trademarks are
the property of the respective owners. These materials are provided by SMART Modular Technologies as a service to its customers and may only be used for informational purposes. 02.03.25/MP3000_EDSFF/Rev.1
Specifications
Part Number Density
MP3000 | PCIe NVMe | EDSFF E1.S SSD
Commercial Operating Temperature (0°C to +70°C)
SRE1S1920F1N2AC4 1920GB
SRE1S960GF1N2AC4 960GB
SRE1S480GF1N2AC4 480GB
SRE1S240GF1N2AC4 240GB
MP3000 | PCIe NVMe | EDSFF E1.S SSD
Industrial Operating Temperature (-40°C to +85°C)
SRE1S1920F2N2AC4 1920GB
SRE1S960GF2N2AC4 960GB
SRE1S480GF2N2AC4 480GB
SRE1S240GF2N2AC4 240GB
Ordering Information
MP3000 | PCIe NVMe | EDSFF E1.S SSD
NAND Type eTLC
Performance